
El Paso District Office 
211 N. Florence Suite 201 

El Paso, Texas 79901 
 

Phone: (915) 834-4600 
Fax: (915) 834-4689 

 
Office Email: DL0050@sba.gov 

 

Website: http://www.sba.gov/about-offices-content/2/314 
 

 

Name Title Phone Fax Email 
Phillip Silva District Director 915-834-4620 202-481-4923 Phillip.Silva@sba.gov 

Jose Campos Deputy District 
Director 

915-834-4632 202-481-2709 Jose.Campos@sba.gov 

Rita Madrid Lead Lender 
Relations  Specialist 

915-834-4626 202-481-5204 Rita.Madrid@sba.gov 

Suze Aguirre Business 
Opportunity 
Specialist 

915-834-4634 202-481-4940 Ruth.Aguirre@sba.gov 

Savannah Wilburn Economic 
Development 
Specialist 

915-834-4601 202-481-0234 Savannah.Wilburn@sba.gov 

Aimee Rodriguez Administrative 
Officer 

915-834-4621 202-481-6199 Aimee.Rodriguez@sba.gov 

Colleen Burns Procurement 
Center 
Representative 

915-834-4610 202-292-3853 Colleen.Burns@sba.gov 
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